Join us in

Little Rock

for our 56th Annual Conference!
October 12-14, 2017

You can earn up to 15.25 training hours!

Thursday
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:45
11:45-1:45
1:45 - 2:45
2:45 - 3:00
3:00-4:00

Friday
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-1:30
1:30- 1:45
1:45 - 2:45
2:45 - 3:00
3:00-4:00

Saturday
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:30

2017 Tentative Conference Schedule

Interest Sessions
Break

Interest Sessions
Break

General Session
LUNCH ON YOUR OWN
Interest Sessions
Break

Interest Sessions

Interest Sessions

Break

Interest Sessions

Break

Interest Sessions

General Session/Luncheon
break

Interest Sessions

Break

Interest Sessions

Interest Sessions
Break
Interest Sessions
Break
Interest Sessions




